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OBEY ALL TRAFFIC LAWS  OBEY ALL TRAFFIC LAWS
"C" MEANS CONTINUE ON SAME ROAD  "C" MEANS CONTINUE ON SAME ROAD
"/" MEANS NAME CHANGES EN ROUTE  "/" MEANS NAME CHANGES EN ROUTE

 START 0.1 0.1  START 0.1 0.1
R MICHELSON DR 1.4 1.5 R MICHELSON DR 1.4 1.5
R ROSA DREW/RIDGELINE 1.6 3.1 R ROSA DREW/RIDGELINE 1.6 3.1
L TURTLE ROCK DR 0.6 3.7 L TURTLE ROCK DR 0.6 3.7
L SUNNYHILL 0.2 3.9 L SUNNYHILL 0.2 3.9
R SHADY CANYON 1.5 5.4 R SHADY CANYON 1.5 5.4
L BONIITA CANYON 1.4 6.8 L BONIITA CANYON 1.4 6.8
L PRAIRIE RD 0.1 6.9 L PRAIRIE RD 0.1 6.9
R FORD RD 0.1 7.0 R FORD RD 0.1 7.0
L SAN MIGUEL DR 1.4 8.4 L SAN MIGUEL DR 1.4 8.4
L PACIFIC VIEW 0.4 8.8 L PACIFIC VIEW 0.4 8.8
R MARGUERITE 1.3 10.1 R MARGUERITE 1.3 10.1
R BAYSIDE DR 2.4 12.5 R BAYSIDE DR 2.4 12.5
L PCH 9.0 21.5 L PCH 9.0 21.5
R SEAPOINT 0.9 22.4 R SEAPOINT 0.9 22.4
R GARFIELD 0.2 22.6 R GARFIELD 0.2 22.6
L EDWARDS 0.5 23.1 L EDWARDS 0.5 23.1
R ELLIS AVE 0.9 24.0 R ELLIS AVE 0.9 24.0
R GOTHARD 0.8 24.8 R GOTHARD 0.8 24.8
R MAIN 0.3 25.1 R MAIN 0.3 25.1
L YORKTOWN 0.2 25.3 L YORKTOWN 0.2 25.3
R LAKE ST 1.3 26.6 R LAKE ST 1.3 26.6
L ORANGE AVE/ATLANTA 1.6 28.2 L ORANGE AVE/ATLANTA 1.6 28.2
R MAGNOLIA ST 1.3 29.5 R MAGNOLIA ST 1.3 29.5
L PCH 4.3 33.8 L PCH 4.3 33.8
L DOVER DR 0.7 34.5 L DOVER DR 0.7 34.5
R WESTCLIFF DR 0.0 34.5 R WESTCLIFF DR 0.0 34.5
R WESTCLIFF DR 0.3 34.8 R WESTCLIFF DR 0.3 34.8
L SANTIAGO DR 0.4 35.2 L SANTIAGO DR 0.4 35.2
R GALAXY DR 1.3 36.5 R GALAXY DR 1.3 36.5
R SANTIAGO DR 0.2 36.7 R SANTIAGO DR 0.2 36.7
R IRVINE AVE 3.8 40.5 R IRVINE AVE 3.8 40.5
L CARLSON AVE 0.6 41.1 L CARLSON AVE 0.6 41.1
R MICHELSON DR 1.3 42.4 R MICHELSON DR 1.3 42.4
R PARKING LOT 0.0 42.4 R PARKING LOT 0.0 42.4
 FINISH  42.4  FINISH  42.4
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